
SPA NO. CONGTRACT 1)CODE PAEOAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NRC-O.-12cAla o0001 1 2

2. AMENDMENTR)IODIFI"OAN NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUlSITON ,PUCH.E REO. NO. 5. 1.1OJECT NO.1If aw'1b1l
m002 See Block 15c ADM-12-283

* USY CO" 3100 7.AOMINISTeREDBY (18clwtan,&8) CODE I31D0

U.S. Nuclear aegulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: tWB--01-a10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B., NAME AIINDADDRES OCONg1flACTOR (No., atset, oouly. NSi arid ZP Code) __ 9A. AMENO5MENT O SOULCITATION NO.

ALLSTEEL INC.
SODawED :srzeOEM1)

2210 2ND AVE ioA. MODSCATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
Gs28'o0oIV flctC-_Q-12-O-l10-O001

MUSCATINE IA 527615263 Modification No. 2

CODE 1FACLrrYCoDE 120316711 x II-17-2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Otters [-'estended. -- isnot extended.

Offers must ac•nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by mne of the following methods:

(a) By completig Itemns 8 and 15. and returning _ - copies of tie amendment: (b) By acinowledging receipt of this amendnment on each copy of the
offer submitted; Or (c) By separate letter or telenram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by vttue of this amendment you desre to change an offer already submitted, such chamje may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soficttatln end this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date speclied.

12.ACCOUNTWe ANDAPPROPRIATIN DATA lVM•rawa 2012-40-17-4-160 X2316 3121 31X0200 Obligate $183,983.58
DUNS# 120316711 FAIMIS# 121797
NAICS: 337214 PSCI 7110

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHwNOE ORDE I ISSUE PURSUANT'TO. (Spa cepAroltyf THE CHANGES SE FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THiE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN REMIa &.

S. THEABCVE NINARE D CONTRACTTVDR I MODIFIED TO REFLErT THE A DMINISTRAT1VE CHANGES (sw4 as rIne, r a p finne api~s, B rnfplon def. m)
SET FORTH I ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 031b).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREIENT i1 ENTRED INTO PRSUANT TO AUTHO9ITY OF;

D.OT"aR (Specify"of yedsd~ aD•m• 0 M yi Ceiling Increase and Inoremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: contractor Is not, 0 Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION Or AAISNMENTMIDIFACATION (lOnm r•s y U. sedcil headlIr. fwrWN baIMn ,eIJn trfi IeLl IsliSm fea•ftij

The purpose of this modification is:

1. Increase the ceiling of the Task Order by $183,983.58.
2. Provide incremental funding in the amount of $183,983.52.
3. Revise Section A.2 of the Task Order.

see page two (2) for details.
All other terms and conditions shall remain unohonged.

EM0 asve ptcii~ds rvshll ernas arOncoonftn of ft 0awweiriarmd In lIM9A Of 10A. a ~tON iramnswnag adInceSef4.

SAJNSi REVIEW GOMPLETL

RPUIW - AUM00X APR 1?7 2012



BPA No: NRC-HO-12-A-10-0001
Task Order: NRC-HQ-1 2-0-10-0001
Modification: No- 2
Page 2 of 2

Task Order NRC-HQ-12-O-10-0001 under BPA NRC-HQ-12-A-10-0001 is hereby modified as
follows:

1. The ceiling of the Task Order is hereby increased by $183,983.58 from 6,302,275.28 to
$6,486,258.86.

2. Incremental funding in the amount of $183,983.58 is hereby obligated. Funds are
increased by $183,983.58 from $4,550,000.00 to $4,733,983.58.

3. Section A.2 - Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders is hereby revised as
follows:

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the product/services ordered,
delivered and accepted under this contract is $6,486,258.86.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract Is $4,733,983.58.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.


